

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17958/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/02/2013 corrected order dated 8.3.2013 in APO No. 365/2011 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

MINAKSHI CHAKRABORTY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL H.C., CALCUTTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
Ms. Narmada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jaydeep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. S. Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter on non-miscellaneous day in the  
month of February, 2015.

(Rajni Mukhi)

(Sneh Lata Sharma)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.11.29

11:49:34 IST

Reason: